

TP No. 71/2025
Rupinder Singh v. Komal & Ors.
CNR No. DLWT01-008435-2025

12.11.2025

Present: Sh. Varun Gaur, Ld. counsel for the petitioner.

The ld. counsel for the petitioner seeks time to file amended memo of parties bringing on record the present address of the respondents.

Put up for further proceedings on **03.12.2025**.

(Dr. Aditi Choudhary)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/12.11.2025